

TEAM COLORADO - SOCIAL MEDIA POSTING

I hereby authorize Colorado Swimming to publish the photographs taken by authorized parents at TEAM COLORADO EVENTS of the undersigned minor children, and our names, for use in the Colorado Swimming's TEAM COLORADO SOCIAL MEDIA.

I release Colorado Swimming from any expectation of confidentiality for the undersigned minor children and myself and attest that I am the parent or legal guardian of the children listed below and that I have the authority to authorize the CSI to use their photograph and names.

I acknowledge that since participation in the TEAM COLORADO SOCIAL MEDIA site(s) produced by Colorado Swimming is voluntary, neither the minor children nor I will receive financial compensation.

I further agree that participation in the TEAM COLORADO SOCIAL MEDIA site(s) produced by Colorado Swimming confers no rights of ownership whatsoever. I release Colorado Swimming, its Board of Directors and its employees from liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection with my participation or the participation of the undersigned minor children.

Signature:	Date:	
Printed name of Parent/Legal Guardian:		
Street Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Names and Ages of Minor Children:		
Name:	Age:	
Name:	Age:	

I WISH TO OPT OUT OF PHOTOS PLEASE DO NOT POST PHOTOS of the minor child(ren) listed above (please do not sign above on the signature line).

SIGNATURE: ____

Competition: Midwest All-Star Championships · Jan 5-7, 2024 · Des Moines, IA